184 Technical Support  •  24 Hours/7 Days  •  1·800·523·9466  •  www.lutron.com
Interfaces
Provide Additional Power or Control
of Additional Light Sources
Product Features
Hi-Power 2·4·6 Dimming Modules
• Permit control of all popular lighting
sources from one module; One dimmer

For a complete list of products compatible with interfaces, see pg.187
Fore more detailed wiring diagrams, see Wiring Diagram Index, pg.204
Wiring Type Key
Select Interface by Load
Select Interface
1 Each counts as 40W load toward dimmer maximum capacity and meets
the minimum load requirement.
2 Each counts as 25W load toward dimmer maximum capacity and meets
the minimum load requirement.
3 Approved transformers only, please contact the Lutron Technical Support Center.
4 When used with a GRAFIK Eye® control unit.
5 For best performance, use Faedra™, Maestro®, NovaTa®,
Spacer®, Spacer System™, or Vareo®.
186 Technical Support  •  24 Hours/7 Days  •  1·800·523·9466  •  www.lutron.com
FDBI Interface 1
pg.189
Hi-Power 2·4·6™
1
per circuit, pg.188
ELVI Interface 2
pg.189
Power Booster 1
pg.189Load Type
Incandescent
120V 16A, 1920W • •
Electronic Low Voltage
120V 8.3A, 1000W • • 3
16A, 1920W (use two) • 3
Magnetic Low Voltage
120V 16A, 1920VA (1500W) • •
277V 16A, 4432VA (3500W) •
Neon/Cold Cathode
120V 16A, 1920VA • •
Fluorescent
Hi-lume® Ballasts
120V 16A • •
Tu-Wire® Ballasts
120V 16A • 4 • 5
Maximum Per Dimmer 2 2 2 5
In
te
rfa
ce
s
Select a Control for the Interface
Select Interface
187To Order/Customer Service  •  8am–8pm ET (US/CAN)  •  1·888·LUTRON1
Use only model numbers listed,
Lutron does not recommend use
of any other controls shown in
this catalog with these interfaces.
FDBI Interface
pg.189
Hi-Power 2·4·6™
per circuit, pg.188
ELVI Interface
pg.189
Power Booster